UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA

July 22, 2005
August 1 - 5, 2005
Case No. Title of Cause Nature Origin
Mon. 1 9:30 a.m. Courtroom 1
Before CANBY, KOZINSKI, RAWLINSON, CJJ

04-50513 United States v. Hernandez Crimind C. C4d
04-50590 United States v. Romero Crimind C.Cd
04-56377 Marcelenov. LaMarque Habeas C.Cd
04-55899 Baretto v. Giurbino Habeas C. C4d
02-56780 USex rd. Braham v. Alameda County Superin. Civil by US C.cd
04-50188) United States v. Washington Crimind C.cd

04-50205) United Statesv. Allen
04-50550) United Statesv. Hughes

Tue. 2 9:30 a.m. Courtroom 1
Before: CANBY, KOZINSKI, RAWLINSON, C1J

03-72045 Al-Bark v. Gonzales Admin S. Cd
03-72350 FerasSdmanv. Gonzales Imm Asy C.Cd
04-56521 Naylor v. Canddaria Habeas C.C4d
03-56997) Morav. Mathur Rights C.Cd
04-55604)

04-50618  United States v. Bahamonde Crimind S. Cd
04-50247  United States v. Dehamm Crimina S.Cd
Wed. 3 9:30 a.m. Courtroom 1

Before: CANBY, KOZINSKI, RAWLINSON, CJJ

03-72353 Pazv. Gonzales Admin C.cd
04-57049 Kenny v. Smith  Imm 2241 S.Cd

04-57187 Canchola-Rodriguez v. Gonzaes Habeas S.Cd
03-57016  Nationd Liahility v. Pacific Window Diversity C.Cd
04-50079  United States v. Bailon-Santana Crimind C.cd
04-50429) United States v. Murphy Crimind S. Cd
04-50458)

@ @ Picture ID required to enter Courthouse & & www.ca9.uscourts.gov




Case No.

Thu. 4

03-71413)
04-70425)

03-72527)
04-71819)
03-72718
03-70272
03-57034
04-55608)
05-55940)

Fri.5

02-71769
03-72615
04-50622
03-56650
03-57051
03-57123)
04-55034)

UNITED STATESCOURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA
August 1 - 5, 2005
Title of Cause Nature

9:30 a.m. Courtroom 1
Beforee CANBY, KOZINSKI, RAWLINSON, C1J

Vahedi v. Gonzaes Imm
Uribe v. Gonzdes Imm
Aguilar Muniz v. Gonzales Admin
Rykovav. Gonzaes Admin
SEC v. Shordine Development Co. Civil by US
SECVv. Vassao Civil by US S. Cd

9:30 a.m. Courtroom 1
Beforee KOZINSKI, RAWLINSON, CJJ; EZRA (Hawaii), DJ

Aguilon Cuculigav. Gonzales Imm Asy
Dominguez v. Gonzaes Admin
United States v. Rios Crimind
Cusanov. Klen Diversty
United States v. Perez-Lopez Civil by US
Blumberg v. Gates Rights

Judge Sitting by Designation:

Hon. David A. Ezra, US Didtrict Judge for Didtrict of Hawalii

L ocation of Hearing:

Richard H. Chambers US Court of Appedls Bldg.
125 South Grand Avenue
Pasadena, Cdlifornia 91105
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